
#1 Men's & Women's 3000m Walk (Masters)
 9:15 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 304 SEMENIUK, Heath 33 Unattached British 30-34

2 181 BABENKO, Dmitry 48 Greyhounds Maste 45-49

3 299 LARIN, Mihail 48 Unattached British 45-49

4 232 SHARP, Suzanne 67 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

5 217 CHEETHAM, Renate 83 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

#2 Men's & Women's 1500 Meters (Masters)
 9:45 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 227 MONTGOMERY, Lenore 91 Greyhounds Maste 90+

2 226 MONTGOMERY, Carol 55 Greyhounds Maste 55-59

3 235 STEVENS, Leslie 55 Greyhounds Maste 55-59

4 182 BHULLAR, Piara 75 Greyhounds Maste 75-79

5 212 WALKER, David 71 Greyhounds Maste 70-74

6 238 PAWLUK, Fred 74 Kajaks Track & Fie 70-74

#3 Men's 1500 Meters (Masters)
 9:45 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 204 SHARP, Kelly 67 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

2 329 HANSMA, Steve 52 Vernon Amateur A 50-54

3 326 TITOV, Mikhail 53 Vancouver Falcon 50-54

4 306 SMILLIE, Malcolm 61 Unattached British 60-64

5 293 GRIMES, Doug 59 Unattached British 55-59

6 325 SMITH, Guy 65 Vancouver Falcon 65-69

7 262 REIMER, Paul 66 Ocean Athletics Tr 65-69

8 287 CRESSMAN, Dave 52 Unattached British 50-54

9 320 KAVAN, Tomas 32 Vancouver Falcon 30-34

10 324 SANKAR, Krishanu 30 Vancouver Falcon 30-34

11 261 PINCKARD, Mark 61 Ocean Athletics Tr 60-64

12 319 BROWNE, Nicholas 40 Vancouver Falcon 40-44

13 268 HOLMGREN, Aaron 39 Peninsula Track & 35-39

#4 Women's 80m Hurdles (Masters)
 10:30 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1

2 243 LESSING, Sunette 53 Kamloops Track & 50-54

3

4 224 LEE, Deborah 71 Greyhounds Maste 70-74

5 228 O'BRIEN HUGH, Cindy 63 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

6 314 MORIYAMA, Naomi 67 Unattached British 65-69

7
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#4 Women's 80m Hurdles (Masters) (cont'd)
 10:30 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

8

#5 Men's 80m Hurdles (Masters)
 10:30 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3

4 307 THOMPSON, Lynn 82 Unattached British 80-84

5

6

7

8

#6 Women's 100 Meters (Masters)
 11:30 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

1

2 216 BORTIGNON, Christa 84 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

3 315 RADCLIFFE, Marg 79 Unattached British 75-79

4 239 DOUGLAS, Avril 75 Kajaks Track & Fie 75-79

5 233 SHOOK, Karen 70 Greyhounds Maste 70-74

6 240 GRAF, Cherry 75 Kajaks Track & Fie 75-79

7 217 CHEETHAM, Renate 83 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

8

Section 2 of 3

1 252 BONIN, Denise 65 Nanaimo & District 65-69

2 253 HENDRIE, Nola 66 Nanaimo & District 65-69

3 228 O'BRIEN HUGH, Cindy 63 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

4 237 WHIDDEN, Elaine 66 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

5 260 SZYBUNKA, Patty 63 NorWesters Track 60-64

6 254 ROGERS, Patti 61 Nanaimo & District 60-64

7 222 JOHNSON, Marie 68 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

8 231 SCOTT, Valerie 66 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

Section 3 of 3

1

2

3 223 KHONINA, Marina 40 Greyhounds Maste 40-44

4 230 ROBERTSON, Tamara 51 Greyhounds Maste 50-54

5 258 ADANDE, Karin 35 NorWesters Track 35-39

6 177 GRANGE, Adrienne 43 Athletics Victoria T 40-44

7 179 EVANS, Sharon 50 CALGARY SPART 50-54

8
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#7 Men's 100 Meters (Masters)
 11:30 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 6

1 198 MEY, Karl 85 Greyhounds Maste 85-89

2 203 SHAH, Surinder 78 Greyhounds Maste 75-79

3 211 TURKINGTON, Roy 70 Greyhounds Maste 70-74

4 316 HEHAR, Manmohan 71 Unattached Ontari 70-74

5 263 JOCELYN, Mike 79 Okanagan Athletic 75-79

6 190 GEE, Arthur 77 Greyhounds Maste 75-79

7 307 THOMPSON, Lynn 82 Unattached British 80-84

8

Section 2 of 6

1

2 210 TSUI, Sam 67 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

3 187 DICKSON, Thomas 68 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

4 180 ALLEY, Raymond 65 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

5 200 PERCIVAL, Al 69 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

6 208 SWETNAM, Roger 68 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

7 298 KOCOUREK, Vince 69 Unattached British 65-69

8

Section 3 of 6

1 197 LIU, Edwin 64 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

2 201 PHILLIPS, Mark 56 Greyhounds Maste 55-59

3 302 PREVOST, Derek 56 Unattached British 55-59

4 185 COLBERT, Steven 56 Greyhounds Maste 55-59

5 283 AUJLA, Jess 57 Unattached British 55-59

6 309 WOODS, Jorge 62 Unattached British 60-64

7 193 HILL, Joseph 62 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

8 301 PATHER, Thevi 60 Unattached British 60-64

Section 4 of 6

1

2 246 FOSTVELT, Shawn 53 Nanaimo & District 50-54

3 213 WALKER, Samuel 50 Greyhounds Maste 50-54

4 292 GOCAL, Darren 51 Unattached British 50-54

5 199 NOURAEI, Shahryar 50 Greyhounds Maste 50-54

6 209 TSHINYAMA, Paul 51 Greyhounds Maste 50-54

7 206 SMITH, Robert 53 Greyhounds Maste 50-54

8

Section 5 of 6

1

2 294 HARROWER, Will 49 Unattached British 45-49

3 256 DAY, Andrew 46 NorWesters Track 45-49

4 183 CARNATE, Brian 44 Greyhounds Maste 40-44

5 257 MCKENZIE, Christopher 42 NorWesters Track 40-44

6 191 GUZMAN, Jay 47 Greyhounds Maste 45-49

7 286 COPELAND, Cale 47 Unattached British 45-49

8
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#7 Men's 100 Meters (Masters) (cont'd)
 11:30 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 6 of 6

1

2 303 RANE, Anurav 38 Unattached British 35-39

3 205 SINGH, Navreet 36 Greyhounds Maste 35-39

4 195 KARIYA, Martin 39 Greyhounds Maste 35-39

5 318 AKPOVIRORO, Emmanuel 33 Valley Royals Trac 30-34

6 264 WENINGER, Scott 36 Okanagan Athletic 35-39

7

8

#8 Women's 400 Meters (Masters)
 12:30 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

1

2 251 BISSESSUR, Sandra 71 Nanaimo & District 70-74

3 239 DOUGLAS, Avril 75 Kajaks Track & Fie 75-79

4 240 GRAF, Cherry 75 Kajaks Track & Fie 75-79

5 217 CHEETHAM, Renate 83 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

6 216 BORTIGNON, Christa 84 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

7 227 MONTGOMERY, Lenore 91 Greyhounds Maste 90+

8

Section 2 of 3

1

2 220 HANN, Sharon 61 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

3 254 ROGERS, Patti 61 Nanaimo & District 60-64

4 231 SCOTT, Valerie 66 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

5 218 CHOW, Susan 66 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

6 222 JOHNSON, Marie 68 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

7

8

Section 3 of 3

1

2

3 177 GRANGE, Adrienne 43 Athletics Victoria T 40-44

4 312 LIU, Sandy 46 Unattached British 45-49

5 230 ROBERTSON, Tamara 51 Greyhounds Maste 50-54

6 255 URBANOWICZ, Wanda 57 Nanaimo & District 55-59

7

8

#9 Men's 400 Meters (Masters)
 12:30 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

1 247 HENDRIE, Tim 70 Nanaimo & District 70-74
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#9 Men's 400 Meters (Masters) (cont'd)
 12:30 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

2 238 PAWLUK, Fred 74 Kajaks Track & Fie 70-74

3 249 RIGGINS, Terry 74 Nanaimo & District 70-74

4 207 STEWART, Mark 77 Greyhounds Maste 75-79

5 190 GEE, Arthur 77 Greyhounds Maste 75-79

6 282 ADAMS, Barry 79 Unattached British 75-79

7 198 MEY, Karl 85 Greyhounds Maste 85-89

8

Section 2 of 3

1

2 189 GALO, Alex 55 Greyhounds Maste 55-59

3 293 GRIMES, Doug 59 Unattached British 55-59

4 202 RAJAN, Hanif 63 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

5 204 SHARP, Kelly 67 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

6 210 TSUI, Sam 67 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

7 298 KOCOUREK, Vince 69 Unattached British 65-69

8

Section 3 of 3

1 241 KIRECHUK, Kevin 41 Kamloops Track & 40-44

2 264 WENINGER, Scott 36 Okanagan Athletic 35-39

3 322 MUIR, Kenneth 37 Vancouver Falcon 35-39

4 175 HURLEN, Erik 43 Athletics Victoria T 40-44

5 248 MYINT, Win 47 Nanaimo & District 45-49

6 213 WALKER, Samuel 50 Greyhounds Maste 50-54

7 329 HANSMA, Steve 52 Vernon Amateur A 50-54

8

#15 Men's & Women's 3000 Meters (Masters)
 9:15 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 235 STEVENS, Leslie 55 Greyhounds Maste 55-59

2 226 MONTGOMERY, Carol 55 Greyhounds Maste 55-59

3 327 CAUFFOPE, Genevieve 43 Vancouver Falcon 40-44

4 204 SHARP, Kelly 67 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

5 325 SMITH, Guy 65 Vancouver Falcon 65-69

6 295 HIROWATARI, Kenton 35 Unattached British 35-39

7 287 CRESSMAN, Dave 52 Unattached British 50-54

8 244 GUSS, David 60 Kelowna Running 60-64

9 300 NELSON, Carey 58 Unattached British 55-59

10 323 NICHOLSON, Drew 37 Vancouver Falcon 35-39

11 321 KIMURA, Kyle 32 Vancouver Falcon 30-34

12 319 BROWNE, Nicholas 40 Vancouver Falcon 40-44

13 297 KLASSEN, Mark 36 Unattached British 35-39
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#16 Men's & Women's 300m Hurdles (Masters)
 9:45 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 192 HENDERSON, Doug 64 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

4 190 GEE, Arthur 77 Greyhounds Maste 75-79

5 229 RITCHIE, Laurie 60 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

6

7

8

#17 Men's & Women's 200m Hurdles (Masters)
 9:45 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3

4 307 THOMPSON, Lynn 82 Unattached British 80-84

5 216 BORTIGNON, Christa 84 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

6

7

8

#18 Women's 800 Meters (Masters)
 10:30 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 227 MONTGOMERY, Lenore 91 Greyhounds Maste 90+

2 259 BUNBURY, Shauna 44 NorWesters Track 40-44

3 232 SHARP, Suzanne 67 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

4 251 BISSESSUR, Sandra 71 Nanaimo & District 70-74

5 240 GRAF, Cherry 75 Kajaks Track & Fie 75-79

6 239 DOUGLAS, Avril 75 Kajaks Track & Fie 75-79

#19 Men's 800 Meters (Masters)
 10:30 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

2 182 BHULLAR, Piara 75 Greyhounds Maste 75-79

3 207 STEWART, Mark 77 Greyhounds Maste 75-79

4 238 PAWLUK, Fred 74 Kajaks Track & Fie 70-74

5 249 RIGGINS, Terry 74 Nanaimo & District 70-74

Section 2 of 3

1 262 REIMER, Paul 66 Ocean Athletics Tr 65-69

2 272 WEBER, Harvey 55 Running Wild Athl 55-59

3 293 GRIMES, Doug 59 Unattached British 55-59

4 261 PINCKARD, Mark 61 Ocean Athletics Tr 60-64
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#19 Men's 800 Meters (Masters) (cont'd)
 10:30 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

5 204 SHARP, Kelly 67 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

6 306 SMILLIE, Malcolm 61 Unattached British 60-64

Section 3 of 3

2 268 HOLMGREN, Aaron 39 Peninsula Track & 35-39

3 322 MUIR, Kenneth 37 Vancouver Falcon 35-39

4 319 BROWNE, Nicholas 40 Vancouver Falcon 40-44

5 320 KAVAN, Tomas 32 Vancouver Falcon 30-34

#20 Women's 200 Meters (Masters)
 11:30 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

1 217 CHEETHAM, Renate 83 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

2 216 BORTIGNON, Christa 84 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

3 233 SHOOK, Karen 70 Greyhounds Maste 70-74

4 251 BISSESSUR, Sandra 71 Nanaimo & District 70-74

5 239 DOUGLAS, Avril 75 Kajaks Track & Fie 75-79

6 240 GRAF, Cherry 75 Kajaks Track & Fie 75-79

7

8

Section 2 of 3

1 231 SCOTT, Valerie 66 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

2 220 HANN, Sharon 61 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

3 260 SZYBUNKA, Patty 63 NorWesters Track 60-64

4 254 ROGERS, Patti 61 Nanaimo & District 60-64

5 237 WHIDDEN, Elaine 66 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

6 228 O'BRIEN HUGH, Cindy 63 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

7 252 BONIN, Denise 65 Nanaimo & District 65-69

8 222 JOHNSON, Marie 68 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

Section 3 of 3

1

2 179 EVANS, Sharon 50 CALGARY SPART 50-54

3 312 LIU, Sandy 46 Unattached British 45-49

4 258 ADANDE, Karin 35 NorWesters Track 35-39

5 223 KHONINA, Marina 40 Greyhounds Maste 40-44

6 259 BUNBURY, Shauna 44 NorWesters Track 40-44

7 255 URBANOWICZ, Wanda 57 Nanaimo & District 55-59

8

#21 Men's 200 Meters (Masters)
 11:30 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 6

1

2 198 MEY, Karl 85 Greyhounds Maste 85-89

3 307 THOMPSON, Lynn 82 Unattached British 80-84
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#21 Men's 200 Meters (Masters) (cont'd)
 11:30 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

4 316 HEHAR, Manmohan 71 Unattached Ontari 70-74

5 211 TURKINGTON, Roy 70 Greyhounds Maste 70-74

6 263 JOCELYN, Mike 79 Okanagan Athletic 75-79

7 190 GEE, Arthur 77 Greyhounds Maste 75-79

8

Section 2 of 6

1

2 208 SWETNAM, Roger 68 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

3 187 DICKSON, Thomas 68 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

4 193 HILL, Joseph 62 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

5 309 WOODS, Jorge 62 Unattached British 60-64

6 200 PERCIVAL, Al 69 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

7 202 RAJAN, Hanif 63 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

8

Section 3 of 6

1

2 176 STEELE, Sean 59 Athletics Victoria T 55-59

3 283 AUJLA, Jess 57 Unattached British 55-59

4 302 PREVOST, Derek 56 Unattached British 55-59

5 189 GALO, Alex 55 Greyhounds Maste 55-59

6 201 PHILLIPS, Mark 56 Greyhounds Maste 55-59

7

8

Section 4 of 6

1

2 209 TSHINYAMA, Paul 51 Greyhounds Maste 50-54

3 199 NOURAEI, Shahryar 50 Greyhounds Maste 50-54

4 206 SMITH, Robert 53 Greyhounds Maste 50-54

5 213 WALKER, Samuel 50 Greyhounds Maste 50-54

6 329 HANSMA, Steve 52 Vernon Amateur A 50-54

7

8

Section 5 of 6

1

2 294 HARROWER, Will 49 Unattached British 45-49

3 256 DAY, Andrew 46 NorWesters Track 45-49

4 191 GUZMAN, Jay 47 Greyhounds Maste 45-49

5 248 MYINT, Win 47 Nanaimo & District 45-49

6 286 COPELAND, Cale 47 Unattached British 45-49

7

8

Section 6 of 6

1

2 195 KARIYA, Martin 39 Greyhounds Maste 35-39

3 257 MCKENZIE, Christopher 42 NorWesters Track 40-44
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#21 Men's 200 Meters (Masters) (cont'd)
 11:30 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

4 183 CARNATE, Brian 44 Greyhounds Maste 40-44

5 205 SINGH, Navreet 36 Greyhounds Maste 35-39

6 303 RANE, Anurav 38 Unattached British 35-39

7 308 WANG, Congran 30 Unattached British 30-34

8

#22 Men's 3000m Steeple (Masters)
 1:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 305 SHEIDOW, Dylan 35 Unattached British 35-39

#24 Men's & Women's 2000m Steeple (Masters)
 1:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 214 BEAULIEU, Halimah 39 Greyhounds Maste 35-39

2 244 GUSS, David 60 Kelowna Running 60-64

3 192 HENDERSON, Doug 64 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

4 190 GEE, Arthur 77 Greyhounds Maste 75-79

#32 Men's High Jump (Masters)
 1:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 198 MEY, Karl 85 Greyhounds Maste 85-89

2 267 EAST, Les 82 Peninsula Track & 80-84

3 279 ULIS, David 73 Ultra Throw 70-74

4 245 DONALDSON, Sven 72 Nanaimo & District 70-74

5 247 HENDRIE, Tim 70 Nanaimo & District 70-74

6 194 JER, Larry 63 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

7 264 WENINGER, Scott 36 Okanagan Athletic 35-39

#33 Women's High Jump (Masters)
 11:00 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 216 BORTIGNON, Christa 84 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

2 315 RADCLIFFE, Marg 79 Unattached British 75-79

3 224 LEE, Deborah 71 Greyhounds Maste 70-74

4 317 COCHRANE, Nancy 69 Unattached Ontari 65-69

5 266 POMIETLARZ, Monica 63 Okanagan Athletic 60-64

6 228 O'BRIEN HUGH, Cindy 63 Greyhounds Maste 60-64
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#34 Men's Long Jump (Masters)
 12:00 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 307 THOMPSON, Lynn 82 Unattached British 80-84

2 190 GEE, Arthur 77 Greyhounds Maste 75-79

3 278 TOOR, Harnek 75 Ultra Throw 75-79

4 245 DONALDSON, Sven 72 Nanaimo & District 70-74

5 211 TURKINGTON, Roy 70 Greyhounds Maste 70-74

6 180 ALLEY, Raymond 65 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

7 197 LIU, Edwin 64 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

8 194 JER, Larry 63 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

9 193 HILL, Joseph 62 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

10 310 ZERR, Marcus 61 Unattached British 60-64

11 292 GOCAL, Darren 51 Unattached British 50-54

12 264 WENINGER, Scott 36 Okanagan Athletic 35-39

#35 Women's Long Jump (Masters)
 2:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 216 BORTIGNON, Christa 84 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

2 224 LEE, Deborah 71 Greyhounds Maste 70-74

3 317 COCHRANE, Nancy 69 Unattached Ontari 65-69

4 260 SZYBUNKA, Patty 63 NorWesters Track 60-64

5 228 O'BRIEN HUGH, Cindy 63 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

6 243 LESSING, Sunette 53 Kamloops Track & 50-54

7 179 EVANS, Sharon 50 CALGARY SPART 50-54

#36 Men's Triple Jump (Masters)
 10:00 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 307 THOMPSON, Lynn 82 Unattached British 80-84

2 190 GEE, Arthur 77 Greyhounds Maste 75-79

3 278 TOOR, Harnek 75 Ultra Throw 75-79

4 245 DONALDSON, Sven 72 Nanaimo & District 70-74

5 180 ALLEY, Raymond 65 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

6 197 LIU, Edwin 64 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

7 194 JER, Larry 63 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

8 310 ZERR, Marcus 61 Unattached British 60-64

9 209 TSHINYAMA, Paul 51 Greyhounds Maste 50-54

#37 Women's Triple Jump (Masters)
 1:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 216 BORTIGNON, Christa 84 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

2 224 LEE, Deborah 71 Greyhounds Maste 70-74

3 317 COCHRANE, Nancy 69 Unattached Ontari 65-69
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#37 Women's Triple Jump (Masters) (cont'd)
 1:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

4 260 SZYBUNKA, Patty 63 NorWesters Track 60-64

5 179 EVANS, Sharon 50 CALGARY SPART 50-54

6 259 BUNBURY, Shauna 44 NorWesters Track 40-44

7 258 ADANDE, Karin 35 NorWesters Track 35-39

#38 Men's Shot Put (Masters)
 11:00 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 2

1 290 DEADY, Michael 68 Unattached British 65-69

2 275 CHHINA, Avtar 62 Ultra Throw 60-64

3 310 ZERR, Marcus 61 Unattached British 60-64

4 176 STEELE, Sean 59 Athletics Victoria T 55-59

5 281 ARTHUR, Andrew 59 UNATTACHED AL 55-59

6 184 CARROLL, Ray 57 Greyhounds Maste 55-59

7 288 CZEKAJLO, Rafal 55 Unattached British 55-59

8 328 ULIANA, Lloyd 54 Vancouver Thunde 50-54

9 273 WIEBE, Shane 51 Trinity Western Un 50-54

10 250 VANNINI, Phillip 46 Nanaimo & District 45-49

11 264 WENINGER, Scott 36 Okanagan Athletic 35-39

12 241 KIRECHUK, Kevin 41 Kamloops Track & 40-44

Flight 2 of 2

1 186 DHILLON, Bakhshish 83 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

2 267 EAST, Les 82 Peninsula Track & 80-84

3 291 GLOWACKI, Marek 80 Unattached British 80-84

4 282 ADAMS, Barry 79 Unattached British 75-79

5 190 GEE, Arthur 77 Greyhounds Maste 75-79

6 278 TOOR, Harnek 75 Ultra Throw 75-79

7 279 ULIS, David 73 Ultra Throw 70-74

8 245 DONALDSON, Sven 72 Nanaimo & District 70-74

9 274 BAINS, Mohan 71 Ultra Throw 70-74

10 277 TATLA, Saroop 71 Ultra Throw 70-74

11 247 HENDRIE, Tim 70 Nanaimo & District 70-74

12 285 BRODEUR, Don 70 Unattached British 70-74

#39 Women's Shot Put (Masters)
 9:00 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 2

1 225 MACDONALD, Pat 69 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

2 253 HENDRIE, Nola 66 Nanaimo & District 65-69

3 219 ESSEX, Joyce 64 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

4 266 POMIETLARZ, Monica 63 Okanagan Athletic 60-64

5 270 HARRIS, Joan 59 Prince George Tra 55-59

6 271 WONG, Celina 59 Royal City Track & 55-59

7 269 DALGLEISH, Christine 57 Prince George Tra 55-59

21AUG21 BC MASTERS
Surrey, BC
Bear Creek

2021-08-21 - 2021-08-22
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2021-08-18 11:27 AM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 11



#39 Women's Shot Put (Masters) (cont'd)
 9:00 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

8 178 VAN DEN BULK, Jeannette 44 Athletics Victoria T 40-44

Flight 2 of 2

1 311 ACTON, Myrtle 88 Unattached British 85-89

2 216 BORTIGNON, Christa 84 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

3 234 STEINFELD, Frances 83 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

4 315 RADCLIFFE, Marg 79 Unattached British 75-79

5 221 HARE, Rose 73 Greyhounds Maste 70-74

6 265 BENZ, Marilyn 71 Okanagan Athletic 70-74

7 280 ROLLINS, Elisabeth 71 Ultra Throw 70-74

8 215 BEGG, Denise 70 Greyhounds Maste 70-74

#40 Men's Weight Throw (Masters)
 12:30 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 186 DHILLON, Bakhshish 83 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

2 267 EAST, Les 82 Peninsula Track & 80-84

3 291 GLOWACKI, Marek 80 Unattached British 80-84

4 203 SHAH, Surinder 78 Greyhounds Maste 75-79

5 278 TOOR, Harnek 75 Ultra Throw 75-79

6 279 ULIS, David 73 Ultra Throw 70-74

7 277 TATLA, Saroop 71 Ultra Throw 70-74

8 274 BAINS, Mohan 71 Ultra Throw 70-74

9 285 BRODEUR, Don 70 Unattached British 70-74

10 310 ZERR, Marcus 61 Unattached British 60-64

11 281 ARTHUR, Andrew 59 UNATTACHED AL 55-59

12 328 ULIANA, Lloyd 54 Vancouver Thunde 50-54

13 273 WIEBE, Shane 51 Trinity Western Un 50-54

#41 Women's Weight Throw (Masters)
 2:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 2

1 225 MACDONALD, Pat 69 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

2 253 HENDRIE, Nola 66 Nanaimo & District 65-69

3 219 ESSEX, Joyce 64 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

4 270 HARRIS, Joan 59 Prince George Tra 55-59

5 271 WONG, Celina 59 Royal City Track & 55-59

6 269 DALGLEISH, Christine 57 Prince George Tra 55-59

7 236 VALENTE, Julie 54 Greyhounds Maste 50-54

Flight 2 of 2

1 311 ACTON, Myrtle 88 Unattached British 85-89

2 217 CHEETHAM, Renate 83 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

3 242 BRAND, Kathy 79 Kamloops Track & 75-79

4 221 HARE, Rose 73 Greyhounds Maste 70-74

5 215 BEGG, Denise 70 Greyhounds Maste 70-74
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#42 Men's Discus (Masters)
 9:00 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 2

1 188 ESSEX, Alan 69 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

2 290 DEADY, Michael 68 Unattached British 65-69

3 196 KOSIERB, Marcel 64 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

4 193 HILL, Joseph 62 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

5 310 ZERR, Marcus 61 Unattached British 60-64

6 289 DALGLEISH, Robert 60 Unattached British 60-64

7 276 PANNU, Jaswinder 59 Ultra Throw 55-59

8 281 ARTHUR, Andrew 59 UNATTACHED AL 55-59

9 176 STEELE, Sean 59 Athletics Victoria T 55-59

10 288 CZEKAJLO, Rafal 55 Unattached British 55-59

11 328 ULIANA, Lloyd 54 Vancouver Thunde 50-54

12 273 WIEBE, Shane 51 Trinity Western Un 50-54

13 250 VANNINI, Phillip 46 Nanaimo & District 45-49

Flight 2 of 2

1 186 DHILLON, Bakhshish 83 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

2 267 EAST, Les 82 Peninsula Track & 80-84

3 291 GLOWACKI, Marek 80 Unattached British 80-84

4 190 GEE, Arthur 77 Greyhounds Maste 75-79

5 278 TOOR, Harnek 75 Ultra Throw 75-79

6 279 ULIS, David 73 Ultra Throw 70-74

7 274 BAINS, Mohan 71 Ultra Throw 70-74

8 277 TATLA, Saroop 71 Ultra Throw 70-74

9 285 BRODEUR, Don 70 Unattached British 70-74

#43 Women's Discus (Masters)
 11:00 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 2

1 225 MACDONALD, Pat 69 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

2 314 MORIYAMA, Naomi 67 Unattached British 65-69

3 253 HENDRIE, Nola 66 Nanaimo & District 65-69

4 219 ESSEX, Joyce 64 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

5 313 LJUBISIC, Ljiljana 60 Unattached British 60-64

6 270 HARRIS, Joan 59 Prince George Tra 55-59

7 271 WONG, Celina 59 Royal City Track & 55-59

8 269 DALGLEISH, Christine 57 Prince George Tra 55-59

Flight 2 of 2

1 311 ACTON, Myrtle 88 Unattached British 85-89

2 216 BORTIGNON, Christa 84 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

3 242 BRAND, Kathy 79 Kamloops Track & 75-79

4 315 RADCLIFFE, Marg 79 Unattached British 75-79

5 221 HARE, Rose 73 Greyhounds Maste 70-74

6 215 BEGG, Denise 70 Greyhounds Maste 70-74
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#44 Men's Hammer (Masters)
 9:00 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 2

1 188 ESSEX, Alan 69 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

2 289 DALGLEISH, Robert 60 Unattached British 60-64

3 281 ARTHUR, Andrew 59 UNATTACHED AL 55-59

4 328 ULIANA, Lloyd 54 Vancouver Thunde 50-54

5 273 WIEBE, Shane 51 Trinity Western Un 50-54

6 284 BLATHERWICK, David 45 Unattached British 45-49

Flight 2 of 2

1 186 DHILLON, Bakhshish 83 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

2 267 EAST, Les 82 Peninsula Track & 80-84

3 291 GLOWACKI, Marek 80 Unattached British 80-84

4 190 GEE, Arthur 77 Greyhounds Maste 75-79

5 279 ULIS, David 73 Ultra Throw 70-74

6 278 TOOR, Harnek 75 Ultra Throw 75-79

7 277 TATLA, Saroop 71 Ultra Throw 70-74

8 274 BAINS, Mohan 71 Ultra Throw 70-74

9 285 BRODEUR, Don 70 Unattached British 70-74

#45 Women's Hammer (Masters)
 1:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 2

1 225 MACDONALD, Pat 69 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

2 253 HENDRIE, Nola 66 Nanaimo & District 65-69

3 219 ESSEX, Joyce 64 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

4 270 HARRIS, Joan 59 Prince George Tra 55-59

5 271 WONG, Celina 59 Royal City Track & 55-59

6 269 DALGLEISH, Christine 57 Prince George Tra 55-59

7 236 VALENTE, Julie 54 Greyhounds Maste 50-54

Flight 2 of 2

1 311 ACTON, Myrtle 88 Unattached British 85-89

2 234 STEINFELD, Frances 83 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

3 242 BRAND, Kathy 79 Kamloops Track & 75-79

4 221 HARE, Rose 73 Greyhounds Maste 70-74

5 265 BENZ, Marilyn 71 Okanagan Athletic 70-74

6 280 ROLLINS, Elisabeth 71 Ultra Throw 70-74

7 215 BEGG, Denise 70 Greyhounds Maste 70-74

#46 Men's Javelin (Masters)
 1:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 2

1 296 HODGSON, John 66 Unattached British 65-69

2 193 HILL, Joseph 62 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

3 174 CICCATERI, Jim 61 Athletics Victoria T 60-64

4 310 ZERR, Marcus 61 Unattached British 60-64
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#46 Men's Javelin (Masters) (cont'd)
 1:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

5 281 ARTHUR, Andrew 59 UNATTACHED AL 55-59

6 276 PANNU, Jaswinder 59 Ultra Throw 55-59

7 184 CARROLL, Ray 57 Greyhounds Maste 55-59

8 328 ULIANA, Lloyd 54 Vancouver Thunde 50-54

9 273 WIEBE, Shane 51 Trinity Western Un 50-54

10 264 WENINGER, Scott 36 Okanagan Athletic 35-39

Flight 2 of 2

1 186 DHILLON, Bakhshish 83 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

2 267 EAST, Les 82 Peninsula Track & 80-84

3 282 ADAMS, Barry 79 Unattached British 75-79

4 190 GEE, Arthur 77 Greyhounds Maste 75-79

5 278 TOOR, Harnek 75 Ultra Throw 75-79

6 279 ULIS, David 73 Ultra Throw 70-74

7 245 DONALDSON, Sven 72 Nanaimo & District 70-74

8 274 BAINS, Mohan 71 Ultra Throw 70-74

9 277 TATLA, Saroop 71 Ultra Throw 70-74

#47 Women's Javelin (Masters)
 11:00 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 2

1 225 MACDONALD, Pat 69 Greyhounds Maste 65-69

2 314 MORIYAMA, Naomi 67 Unattached British 65-69

3 219 ESSEX, Joyce 64 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

4 266 POMIETLARZ, Monica 63 Okanagan Athletic 60-64

5 220 HANN, Sharon 61 Greyhounds Maste 60-64

6 270 HARRIS, Joan 59 Prince George Tra 55-59

7 271 WONG, Celina 59 Royal City Track & 55-59

8 269 DALGLEISH, Christine 57 Prince George Tra 55-59

Flight 2 of 2

1 311 ACTON, Myrtle 88 Unattached British 85-89

2 216 BORTIGNON, Christa 84 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

3 217 CHEETHAM, Renate 83 Greyhounds Maste 80-84

4 242 BRAND, Kathy 79 Kamloops Track & 75-79

5 315 RADCLIFFE, Marg 79 Unattached British 75-79

6 221 HARE, Rose 73 Greyhounds Maste 70-74

7 280 ROLLINS, Elisabeth 71 Ultra Throw 70-74

8 265 BENZ, Marilyn 71 Okanagan Athletic 70-74

9 215 BEGG, Denise 70 Greyhounds Maste 70-74
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